
Bilbrook
Tel: (01902) 847148 
g.burnett@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Gary Burnett

Bilbrook
Tel: (01902) 894346
i.sadler@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Ian Sadler

Brewood & Coven
Tel: (01902) 851079
j.bolton@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Joyce Bolton

Cheslyn Hay South
Tel: (01922) 418730
d.lockley@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Dave Lockley

Cheslyn Hay South
Tel: (01922) 410259
b.williams@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Bernard Williams

Codsall North
Tel: (01902) 270337
m.barrow@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Meg Barrow

Essington
Tel: 07984 641361
c.steel@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Chris Steel

Featherstone & Shareshill
Tel: (01922) 414420
r.cope@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Robert Cope

Featherstone & Shareshill
Tel: (07505) 523815
f.beardsmore@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Frank Beardsmore

Great Wyrley Town
Tel: (01922) 412369
k.perry@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Kath Perry

Himley & Swindon
Tel: (01384) 279910
r.lees@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Roger Lees JP

Huntington & Hatherton
Tel: (01543) 579308
c.benton@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Chris Benton

Pattingham & Patshull
Tel: (01902) 700715
t.mason@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Terry Mason

Penkridge North East & Acton Trussell

Tel: (01785) 714091
l.bates@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Len Bates BEM

Penkridge North East & Acton Trussell

Tel: (01785) 711018
a.adams@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Andy Adams

Perton East
Tel: (01902) 757163
a.bourke@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Anthony Bourke

Perton Lakeside
Tel: (01902) 742082
n.caine@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Nigel Caine

Perton Lakeside
Tel: (01902) 745654
r.heseltine@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Rita Heseltine

Wombourne North & Lower Penn

Tel: (01902) 896571
b.bond@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Barry Bond MBE

Wombourne North & Lower Penn

Tel: (01902) 250579
d.kinsey@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Dan Kinsey BEM

Wombourne North & Lower Penn

Tel: (01902) 762593
r.reade@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Robert Reade

Brewood & Coven
Tel: (01902) 850611
d.holmes@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Diane Holmes

Brewood & Coven
Tel: (01902) 851682
w.sutton@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Wendy Sutton

Cheslyn Hay North & Saredon
Tel: (01922) 418061
m.boyle@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Mike Boyle

Cheslyn Hay North & Saredon
Tel: (01922) 416773
s.hollis@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Steve Hollis

Codsall North
Tel: (01902) 842447
m.ewart@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Matt Ewart

Codsall South
Tel: (01902) 842080
j.michell@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr John Michell

Essington
Tel: (07908) 853484
w.fisher@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Warren Fisher

Great Wyrley Landywood
Tel: (01922) 412369
r.perry@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Ray Perry

Great Wyrley Landywood
Tel: (01922) 415732
k.williams@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Kath Williams

Great Wyrley Town
Tel: (01922) 415866
j.johnson@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Janet Johnson

Great Wyrley Town
Tel: (01902) 730396
m.lawrence@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Michael Lawrence

Huntington & Hatherton
Tel: 07814 144149 
d.williams@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr David Williams

Kinver 
Tel: 01384 873533 
g.sisley@sstaffs.gov.uk 

Cllr Geoff Sisley 

Kinver 
Tel: (01384) 872958
l.hingley@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Lin Hingley

Kinver 
Tel: (01384) 878021
h.williams@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Henry Williams

Penkridge South East
Tel: (01785) 715936
c.raven@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Christine Raven

Penkridge South East
Tel: (01785) 715936
j.raven@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr John Raven

Penkridge West
Tel: (01785) 714492
j.chapman@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Josephine Chapman

Perton Dippons
Tel: (01902) 741822
p.davis@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Philip Davis

Perton Lakeside
Tel: (01902) 756125
p.allen@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Penny Allen

Trysull & Seisdon
Tel: (01902) 917983
v.wilson2@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Victoria Wilson

Wheaton Aston, Bishopswood & Lapley

Tel: (01785) 840482
b.cox@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Brian Cox

Wheaton Aston, Bishopswood & Lapley

Tel: (01785) 840256
v.jackson@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Venetia Jackson

Wombourne South East
Tel: (01902) 326081
k.upton@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Ken Upton

Wombourne South East 
Tel: 07944 888700
m.evans@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Mark Evans
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Conservative

Labour

UKIP

Independent

Councillor Matt Ewart
Chairman of the Council

Councillor Meg Barrow
Vice Chairman of the Council

Chairman 2022/23

Codsall South
Tel: (01902) 844644
b.spencer@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Bob Spencer

Green Party

Members of the Council 2022-2023

  

Leader and Cabinet 2022/23

Councillor Roger Lees JP
Leader of the Council and Cabinet Member for Corporate 
Services, Asset Management and Partnerships

Councillor Rita Heseltine
Deputy Leader and 
Cabinet Member for Regulatory Services

Councillor Len Bates BEM
Cabinet Member for Community Services

Councillor David Williams
Cabinet Member for Business Transformation

Councillor Robert Reade 
Cabinet Member for Welfare Services

Leader of the Green Group

Councillor Chris Benton
Leader of the Green Group

Leader of the Independents Group

Councillor Robert Cope
Leader of the South Staffordshire 	Independents Group

Wombourne South West
(01902) 893284
m.davies@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Michael Davies

Wombourne South West
Tel: 07850 747016
v.merrick@sstaffs.gov.uk

Cllr Vincent Merrick

Councillor Terry Mason
Cabinet Member for Planning and Business Enterprise

Councillor Victoria Wilson
Assistant Cabinet Member for Planning

South Staffordshire Council


